
metro.DCS 
Call Detail Records Records for Target Number 

8/52009 

t• raal~ur.-1. MAMMA!Fern 

14
. 

. EgigIERM 

09 40 24 2:59 Oul • on. Call Answered None Bo nton Beach2 SW4 3 240 3 240 
rrgnirra 09:56:420:08 Out on Call Not Answered 

Answered 
None 
Outside Home Switch 
Outside Home Switch 

litat7lEin=1 2 517 2 517 
flr/riMI 10:39:42 1:03 Out on• Call B• nton Beachl SW3 

240 8/5/2009 10:39:51 1:00 Incomin• Call Answered w - 1s..11 3 240 3 
8/5/2009 
[1717a 

11:03:52 1:43 Out oi • Call 
Out •o' Call 

Answered 
Answered 
Answered 
Answered 
Answered 
Answered 
Answered 
Answered 
Answered 
Answered 
Answered 
Answered 

None 3 240 
517 

2 
2 

517 
517 

517 

11:05:41 1:54 None 
Outside Home Switch 

Lger"/ .11 2 
8/5/2009 11:06:343:07 Out •o •Cal Lga IAL11 
Li Lee i i ill 11:06:37 3:07 Incornin Call 

Out on Call 
Out•o:n• Call 

Outside Home Switch 
None 
Outside Home Switch 

E...ila/lia.a• - • • IELA.11 3 240 2 
8/5/2009 11:20:43 1:57 : • nt. 1 235 1 235 

235 
8/5/2009 12:02:10 1:30 Bo nton Beach! SW3 
8/5/2009 12:02:16 1:28 incorn' • Cal Outside Home Switch Bo Non Beach2 SW4 1 235 1 
prirlall 12:07:36 1:22 Out Call Outside Home Switch 

235 8/5/2009 12:07:49 1:13 tricorn • Call Outside Home Switch 
Outside Home Switch 

Lard:Ma.LI 1 
Bo nton Beachl SW3 

1 1 

1 

235 

235 

235 

Lisataall 12:42:33 0:29 Out• oi • Call 
8/5/2009 12:42:41 0:25 Incomin • Can Outside Home Switch 

Outside Home Switch Bo ton Beathl SW3 
1 235 

235 
8/5/2009 12:43:22 0:26 Out! of • Call 
85/2009 12:43:29 0:23 Incomi • Call Answered 

Answered 
Answered 
Answered 
Answered 
Answered 
Answered 
Answered 
Answered 
Answered 

Outside Home Switch 
Outside Home Switch 

1 1 
W52009 12:43:59 0:24 Out. oi • Call 

Income • Call 
' • E14.01 

1 235 I: A.-921li'M 12:44:08 0:21 Outside Home Switch 1 235 
235 
235 

8/52009 13:01:02 1:22 Out• oi • Call None 
None 
Outside Home Switch 

IIIM&Asa 1 
1 

1 
1 

235 
235 

235 
066 
240 

8/92009 13:02:30 1:13 Out• oi t Call 1.22.7:2 1i.../1 
8/5/2009 13:03:27 0:19 Out oi t Call 

Incomi • Call 
nr,, on • :rich OA/A 

sua 13:03:32 0:19 Outside Home Switch 
None 

LMICIA-11 1 
1 
3 

235 
235 
240 

1 
2 Lksual 13:04:08 0:29 Out oi • Call 

85.02009 13A4:14 020 Out Call None 
Outside Home Switch 

ErneZII 3 
8/5/2009 13:59:44 123 Out oi • Can thtin 'ilCntal l€1aLii 

240 
155 

8/5/2009 13:59:50 122 Incomi • Call Answered 
Answered 
Answered 

Outside Home Switch 3 240 
155 
084 
244 

3 
LaywiM 14:29:391:00 Out•oin• Call None 

Call FWD - No Re • 
Outside Home Switch 
Call FWD - No Re• 
None 
None 

Matin iEnlaJil 
B • nton Beach2 SW4 

2 
1 
3 

2 
8/5/2009 15:28:12 0:30 Incomi • Call 1 

3 
084 
244 8/5/2009 

8/5/2009 
15:40:23 0:27 Incomi Call 

Answered 
Not Answered 
Answered 
Answered 
Answered 

nton Bea •10 &s.„) 
15:40:47 0:03 Incomint Call Ili laza:sta. - lElstil 

8/5/2009 15:50:12 0:26 Incomint Call 1 084 1 
2 
2 

084 
155 
253 

8/5/2009 16:07:36 2:01 Out oin• Cal 
Incom • Call 

:. . . 1 2 
2 

155 
253 - it  r{• 16:58:18 0:08 Cal FWD - No Re• ; laaili.d.....LSUs...n 

8/5/2009 17:59:40 0:37 tricorn • Call Cali FWD - No Rey IriEuls/ J4L14..)1 3 506 1 113 
Lsa 18:15:39 0:43 Out on• Cal Answered 

Answered 
Answered 
Answered 
Answered 
Answered 

None Mu•UltLal...3uAlahil 2 113 2 113 
8/5/2009 18:15:41 0:42 Incomin. Cal Call FWD - B 

1 
1 
3 

1 
1 

113 
113 
240 

8152009 18:18:25 4:09 Out oi t Cal None arstnElail 113 
113 8/52009 1821:33 121 Out oi t Call None IL‘J•ali.aLia...s. - 1 1 

8/5/2009 18:42:39 5:44 Chit oi • Call None IlinainalEla.i.)j 240 3 
8/5/2009 18:55:15 2:10 Out oi • Call None 3 240 3 240 

11 of 108 

EFTA00240175


