

Records for Target #: [REDACTED]							Beginning Cell			Ending Cell				
Date	Time	Duration	DIR	Dialed Number	Dest Number	Status	Special Features	CallerID	Switch	Sector	Tower	Switch	Sector	Tower
8/5/2009	09:40:24	2:59	Outgoing Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240	[REDACTED]	3	240
8/5/2009	09:56:42	0:08	Outgoing Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Not Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	2	517	[REDACTED]	2	517
8/5/2009	10:39:42	1:03	Outgoing Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	Outside Home Switch	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach1(SW3)	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]
8/5/2009	10:39:51	1:00	Incoming Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	Outside Home Switch	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240	[REDACTED]	3	240
8/5/2009	11:03:52	1:43	Outgoing Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240	[REDACTED]	2	517
8/5/2009	11:05:41	1:54	Outgoing Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	2	517	[REDACTED]	2	517
8/5/2009	11:06:34	3:07	Outgoing Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	Outside Home Switch	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach1(SW3)	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]
8/5/2009	11:06:37	3:07	Incoming Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	Outside Home Switch	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240	[REDACTED]	2	517
8/5/2009	11:20:43	1:57	Outgoing Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	1	235	[REDACTED]	1	235
8/5/2009	12:02:10	1:30	Outgoing Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	Outside Home Switch	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach1(SW3)	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]
8/5/2009	12:02:16	1:28	Incoming Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	Outside Home Switch	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	1	235	[REDACTED]	1	235
8/5/2009	12:07:36	1:22	Outgoing Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	Outside Home Switch	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach1(SW3)	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]
8/5/2009	12:07:49	1:13	Incoming Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	Outside Home Switch	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	1	235	[REDACTED]	1	235
8/5/2009	12:42:33	0:29	Outgoing Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	Outside Home Switch	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach1(SW3)	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]
8/5/2009	12:42:41	0:25	Incoming Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	Outside Home Switch	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	1	235	[REDACTED]	1	235
8/5/2009	12:43:22	0:26	Outgoing Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	Outside Home Switch	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach1(SW3)	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]
8/5/2009	12:43:29	0:23	Incoming Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	Outside Home Switch	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	1	235	[REDACTED]	1	235
8/5/2009	12:43:59	0:24	Outgoing Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	Outside Home Switch	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach1(SW3)	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]
8/5/2009	12:44:08	0:21	Incoming Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	Outside Home Switch	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	1	235	[REDACTED]	1	235
8/5/2009	13:01:02	1:22	Outgoing Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	1	235	[REDACTED]	1	235
8/5/2009	13:02:30	1:13	Outgoing Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	1	235	[REDACTED]	1	235
8/5/2009	13:03:27	0:19	Outgoing Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	Outside Home Switch	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach1(SW3)	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]
8/5/2009	13:03:32	0:19	Incoming Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	Outside Home Switch	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	1	235	[REDACTED]	1	235
8/5/2009	13:04:08	0:29	Outgoing Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	1	235	[REDACTED]	2	066
8/5/2009	13:44:14	0:20	Outgoing Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240	[REDACTED]	3	240
8/5/2009	13:59:44	1:23	Outgoing Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	Outside Home Switch	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach1(SW3)	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]
8/5/2009	13:59:50	1:22	Incoming Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	Outside Home Switch	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240	[REDACTED]	3	240
8/5/2009	14:29:39	1:00	Outgoing Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	2	155	[REDACTED]	2	155
8/5/2009	15:28:12	0:30	Incoming Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	Call FWD - No Reply	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	1	084	[REDACTED]	1	084
8/5/2009	15:40:23	0:27	Incoming Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Not Answered	Outside Home Switch	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	244	[REDACTED]	3	244
8/5/2009	15:40:47	0:03	Incoming Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	Call FWD - No Reply	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach1(SW3)	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]
8/5/2009	15:50:12	0:26	Incoming Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Not Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	1	084	[REDACTED]	1	084
8/5/2009	16:07:36	2:01	Outgoing Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	2	155	[REDACTED]	2	155
8/5/2009	16:58:18	0:08	Incoming Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	Call FWD - No Reply	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	2	253	[REDACTED]	2	253
8/5/2009	17:59:40	0:37	Incoming Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	Call FWD - No Reply	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	506	[REDACTED]	1	113
8/5/2009	18:15:39	0:43	Outgoing Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	2	113	[REDACTED]	2	113
8/5/2009	18:15:41	0:42	Incoming Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	Call FWD - Busy	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]
8/5/2009	18:16:25	4:09	Outgoing Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	1	113	[REDACTED]	1	113
8/5/2009	18:21:33	1:21	Outgoing Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	1	113	[REDACTED]	1	113
8/5/2009	18:42:39	5:44	Outgoing Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240	[REDACTED]	3	240
8/5/2009	18:55:15	2:10	Outgoing Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240	[REDACTED]	3	240